Tel: +44 (0)191 4140156   Fax: +44 (0)191 4990041
email: sales@petersen-stainless.co.uk    web: www.petersen-stainless.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)191 4140156   Fax: +44 (0)191 4990041
email: sales@petersen-stainless.co.uk    web: www.petersen-stainless.co.uk
Structural SBS450 Bar System
The System
The standard tie bar system comprises of a bar with a left hand and right hand threaded SBS-450 fork at opposite ends.
Once installed the bar can be rotated to expand or contract the fork’s pin centres.  Special spanner flats can be added at

��
� �
�
�
PART
CODE
THREAD
(Metric)
PIN
P T C F
ADJ OD L
0.2%
kN *
UTS
kN *
SBFM10 M10 x 1.50 10mm 10mm 20mm 11.2mm 20mm 25mm 68.7mm 26.1 40.6
SBFM12 M12 x 1.75 12mm 12mm 24mm 13.8mm 24mm 32mm 82.8mm 37.8 58.8
SBFM16 M16 x 2.00 16mm 15mm 32mm 18.4mm 32mm 40mm 109.9mm 70.7 109.9
SBFM20 M20 x 2.50 20mm 19mm 40mm 23.0mm 40mm 50mm 137.5mm 110.3 171.5
SBFM24 M24 x 3.00 24mm 24mm 48mm 27.6mm 48mm 60mm 165.6mm 158.9 247.1
SBFM27 M27 x 3.00 27mm 26mm 54mm 31.1mm 54mm 70mm 185.9mm 206.6 321.3
SBFM30 M30 x 3.50 30mm 29mm 60mm 34.5mm 60mm 75mm 206.5mm 252.6 485.8
SBFM33 M33 x 3.50 33mm 32mm 66mm 38.0mm 66mm 80mm 227.3mm 312.3 571.9
SBFM36 M36 x 4.00 36mm 34mm 72mm 41.4mm 72mm 90mm 247.4mm 367.7 638.2
SBFM39 M39 x 4.00 39mm 38mm 78mm 44.9mm 78mm 95mm 268.7mm 439.2 784.7
ADJ = Total Adjustment
Sizes above M39 also available - please contact us for further details.
*in accordance with BS5950-1:2000 and EN 1993-1-8:2005